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Table 3

Provincial Exports - 1984 (Jan-Sept)

Province

Domestic Exports
as % of total

Exports to the
U.S. as % of
total

Principal Exports

to the U.S.

NFLD.

P.E.I.

N.S.

QUE.

ONT.

SASK.

ALTA,

B.C.

12.4

8.5

12,6

24,3

17.8

26.7

11.5

14.4

26.7

53.4

61.3

59.5

62.5

62.7

90.3

82.5

95.0

87.8

36.1

fish (72%)

fish (43%)
vegetables (30%)

fish (34%)

transportation
(29%)

wood and paper
(25%)

wood and paper
(40%)
energy (37%)

wood and paper
(40%)
energy (37%)

transportation
(59%)

transportation
(16%)

energy (14%)

wood and paper
(11%)

energy (57%)
chemicals (26%)

energy (81%)
wood and paper

(58%)
energy (15%)

Source: Statistics Canada, 65-003




