Table 3 Provincial Exports - 1984 (Jan-Sept)

1	 	 	
Province	Domestic Exports as % of total	Exports to the U.S. as % of total	Principal Exports to the U.S.
NFLD.	12.4	53.4	fish (72%)
P.E.I.	8.5	61.3	fish (43%) vegetables (30%)
N.S.	12.6	59.5	fish (34%) transportation (29%) wood and paper (25%)
N.B.	24.3	62.5	wood and paper (40%) energy (37%)
QUE.	17.8	62.7	wood and paper (40%) energy (37%)
ONT.	26.7	90.3	transportation (59%)
MAN.	7.7	82.5	transportation (16%) energy (14%) wood and paper (11%)
SASK.	11.5	95.0	energy (57%) chemicals (26%)
ALTA.	14.4	87.8	energy (81%)
B.C.	26.7	36.1	wood and paper (58%) energy (15%)
Source: Statistics Canada, 65-003			